
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Christopher Stocker Christopher Stocker

Fereshteh Hosseinzadeh

Hosseinzadeh

*
**

***

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00**

The Help Desk will not be open during official breaks or during Finals week.
The Help Desk will close at 9:30pm if there are no students present.

The Help Desk is located in the atrium on the third floor of Cudahy Hall on the North side of the building overlooking 
Wisconsin Avenue.  No reservations or are needed.

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00
Ozy McEvoy Fereshteh

Fereshteh Hosseinzadeh

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00
Joseph Hughes Joseph HughesOzy McEvoy

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

Math 1390/1400 Help Desk Hours (September 2-December 5, 2025)*

Christopher Stocker Christopher Stocker
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Tedi Cox

Ozy McEvoy
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Clayton Schubring Clayton Schubring

Ozy McEvoy Ozy McEvoy

Clayton Schubring Clayton Schubring
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