## Math 1390/1400 Help Desk Hours (September 2-December 5, 2025)\*

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10:00-11:00			Ozy McEvoy		Allison Nass
11:00-12:00	Clayton Schubring	Clayton Schubring Christopher Stocker	Clayton Schubring	Christopher Stocker	Clayton Schubring
12:00-1:00	Tedi Cox		Clayton Schubillig		
1:00-2:00					
2:00-3:00	Joseph Hughes	Christopher Stocker	Joseph Hughes	Christopher Stocker	
3:00-4:00		Ozy McEvoy			
4:00-5:00	Fereshteh Hosseinzadeh		Fereshteh Hosseinzadeh		
5:00-6:00	Ozy McEvoy  Clayton Schubring		Ozy McEvoy  Clayton Schubring		
6:00-7:00		Ozy McEvoy		Fereshteh	
7:00-8:00				Hosseinzadeh	
8:00-9:00					
9:00-10:00**					

\* The Help Desk will not be open during official breaks or during Finals week.

\*\* The Help Desk will close at 9:30pm if there are no students present.

\*\*\* The Help Desk is located in the atrium on the third floor of Cudahy Hall on the North side of the building overlooking Wisconsin Avenue. No reservations or are needed.

